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Item Key decisions Expected date 
of decision 

Wards 
affected

Director and lead officer Coalition 
pledges and 
Council 
outcomes 

1.  Integration of Health and Social 
Care: Scottish Government 
Response 

16 April 2013 All Director: Peter Gabbitas 
Lead Officer: Susanne Harrison 
Integration Programme Manager 
Susanne.harrison@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

P12; P43; 
CO10; 
CO11;CO12; 
CO13;CO14; 
CO15 

2.  Towards an Autism Strategy – A 
Plan for People with Autism who 
do not have a Learning Disability 

16 April 2013 All Director: Peter Gabbitas 
Lead Officer: Helen Morgan, Commissioning 
Manager Disabilities 
Helen.morgan@edinburgh.gov.uk  

P1;P14;P29; 
P32;CO3; 
CO9;CO11; 
CO12;CO13; 
CO16 

3.  Redesigning the Community 
Justice System: Response to the 
Scottish Government’s 
Consultation  

16 April 2013 All Director: Peter Gabbitas 
Lead Officer: Michelle Miller, Chief Social Work 
Officer 
Michelle.miller@edinburgh.gov.uk  

P34;CO15; 
CO21 

4.  People Plan 14 May 2013 All Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Philip Barr, Head of Organisational 
Development 
Philip.barr@edinburgh.gov.uk  

CO24-26 
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5.  Health and Safety 14 May 2013 All Director: Alastair Maclean 

Lead officer: Philip Barr, Head of Organisational 
Development 
Philip.barr@edinburgh.gov.uk 
 

CO24-26 

6.  Information Compliance  11 June 2013 All Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Kirsty-Louise Campbell, 
Governance Manager 
Kirstylouise.campbell@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

CO24-26 

7.  Welfare Reform Update  11 June 2013 All Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Danny Gallacher, Head of 
Corporate and Transactional Services 
Danny.gallacher@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

CO24-26 

8.  The Future Management and 
Ownership of Easter Craiglockhart 
Hill Nature Reserve 

11 June 2013 Ward 9 Director: Mark Turley 
Lead officer: David Jamieson 
0131 529 7055 
David.jamieson@edinburgh.gov.uk 
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